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YouGov / Ecotricity Survey Results Whatthe world thinks

Sample Size: 2061 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th April 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M {ukip|con| Lab | ™ | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-30 |40-50| 60+ [ABC1| C2DE | London | REStOT [Midlands T o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2061 | X [ X | X X 1609 | 483 | 428 |1000| 1061 | 245 | 521 | 705 | 589 [1175| 886 264 670 441 507 179

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Generally speaking, how much do you support or oppose the use
of the following energy sources?
Onshore wind
Strongly support 24 18 32 41 21|17 29 33| 28 21 26 30 24 20 26 22 18 26 23 25 27
Tend to support 35 37 37 36 27|33 39 39| 34 35 32 36 36 33 36 33 28 37 36 34 36
TOTAL SUPPORT 59 55 69 77 48 50 68 72 62 56 58 66 60 53 62 55 46 63 59 59 63
Neither support nor oppose 17 15 16 7 18| 16 16 11 14 20 18 13 20 17 15 20 26 13 15 20 16
Tend to oppose 8 14 3 9 13| 14 4 8 11 6 6 7 7 12 9 8 5 10 9 7 9
Strongly oppose 7 12 4 2 15| 14 4 4 10 5 1 4 5 15 7 7 8 7 7 8 7
TOTAL OPPOSE 15 26 7 11 28 28 8 12 21 11 7 11 12 27 16 15 13 17 16 15 16
Don'tknow 8 4 8 4 5 5 9 4 3 14 18 10 8 3 6 11 15 7 10 7 5
Shale gas
Strongly support 13 25 7 7 21|24 8 8 22 4 8 100 11 19 13 12 12 11 14 15 12
Tend to support 23 33 18 27 27|30 22 19 | 31 16 24 19 22 27 25 21 23 25 20 21 27
TOTAL SUPPORT 36 58 25 34 48 54 30 27 53 20 32 29 33 46 38 33 35 36 34 36 39
Neither support nor oppose 23 21 25 16 18| 18 23 24 17 29 21 24 26 21 23 23 24 22 23 26 22
Tend to oppose 13 8 17 23 10| 9 15 18 | 12 14 11 13 13 14 14 12 11 14 12 13 13
Strongly oppose 11 4 17 13 12 6 17 14 11 12 7 9 13 13 10 12 9 11 11 11 16
TOTAL OPPOSE 24 12 34 36 22 15 32 32 23 26 18 22 26 27 24 24 20 25 23 24 29
Don’t know 17 10 16 14 12| 13 16 16 7 26 29 26 14 7 15 19 21 16 21 14 11
Which one of the following energy projects or plants would you
most prefer to have operating in your local council area?
A wind farm (for onshore wind energy) 62 50 76 78 41|49 73 75| 56 68 64 67 65 54 | 65 59 53 63 63 64 65
A fracking site (for shale gas) 19 33 9 14 36|34 10 14 | 29 9 12 16 16 29 19 19 20 19 18 21 15
Don’t know 19 17 14 8 24 | 17 17 11 15 23 24 17 20 17 16 22 27 18 19 15 19
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